		FOR
		P.S.C. Ky. No.
		Original Sheet No.
BRACKEN CO	OUNTY WATER DISTRICT NO. 1	Cancelling P.S.C. Ky. No.
	·	Sheet No.
	RULES AND REGUL	ATIONS
•		
		subject to change by the Water District oval by the Public Service Commission:
1.	agreement with the Water Distr	sired. Service connections will
2.	The Water District may terminate service to any customer failing to pay a water bill within 20 days of the mailing date of the original bill, after having been given 48 hours written notice of such intentions.	
3.	When the water supply to the customer has been discontinued for non-payment of delinquent bills, a charge of \$25.00 will be required of the customer for reconnection of water service. This charge includes the cost of disconnecting the service. The reconnection will not be made until all delinquent bills and reconnection is paid. Discontinuance of service for nonpayment of bills shall be made in accordance with the provisions of 807 KAR 5:006E Section 11.	
4.	to be in excess of two percent the bill adjustment shall be t	found upon written request or complaint fast or slow the method for calculating hat percentage of error as determined h 807 KAR 25:010 rules and procedures.
5.	Extension of service shall be 807 KAR 5:066E, Section 12.	made pursuant to the placerision AUG 1 6 1982
6.	Meters will be read every other	
7.	Bills will be dated the date the meters are read and mailed on the first of each month. Said bills will state a 10% penalty will be applied if not paid by the 20th of the month.	
8.	Complaints may be made to the appealed to the District Commi	operator of the system and may be ssioner.
9.	Water bills may be paid at the Water District shares an offic	City Clerk's Office with whom the e at Brooksville, Kentucky.
10.	each month at the office of th	
DATE OF IS	Hongs: Day Year	NATE EFFECTIVE July 1, 1982 Month Day Year at
ISSUED BY	D POIL	te 1, Augusta, Kentucky 41002
		10.